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1. 2023 4E 3 AR AT EEIERERN 2871 ik, BYEUN 4.60 1270, HAH
EREINELE K-0.80%, [FAILLHEK 21.70%; #58I NIRELHE K-3.16%, [F L1 K
51.32%; s AERE ALY E 11339 A, BB 14.80 TT/A FTe

2023 4F 1-3 H, #WATE RitaEEs 88.22 73k, [HHIEK 41.81%. Sty
A 14091275, [FILEHEK: 69.96%.

2. 2023 4 3 AW AT A EREEN 1657 ik, BN 2751470, Ky
BHEIN G K-389%, [FILUIGK 20.07%; HEUWAIFLIGEK 2.23%, [FILLIGK 57.14%:
Fe A S A 11343 A 1, BB 14.67 JU/A T

2023 4F 1-3 A, SBAT RitaiEEs, 55.55 Jik, [FEIEK 23.64%. Ritaigil
A 8851470, [FILLHEK: 41.60%.
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ug | B | %A | B | 48 | BH | %8 | B | %4 | B | A | 82 Sl
202243 H 23.59 62.21 13.80 44,93 37.39 107.14 3.04 8.29 1.75 6.25 4,78 14.54 11.67
202244 FH 21.77 83.98 12.79 57.72 34.56 141.70 2.86 11.15 1.77 8.02 4,63 19.17 12.68
202245H 19.88 103.85 8.16 65.89 28.04 169.74 3.44 14.59 1.36 9.38 4.81 23.98 15.41
202246 H 20.90 124.75 7.68 73.57 28.58 198.32 3.70 18.29 1.57 10.95 5.27 29.24 16.73
2022E7H 18.13 142.88 8.90 82.46 27.03 225.35 3.92 22.22 2.39 13.34 6.31 35.56 21.50
20228 H 20.15 163.04 13.88 96.34 34.03 259.38 4.70 26.91 3.67 17.01 8.37 43.92 21.25
202249 H 24.07 187.11 16.97 113.31 41.04 300.42 6.22 33.13 491 21.92 11.12 55.04 23.40
20224E10H | 20.69 207.80 17.25 130.56 37.95 338.36 6.27 39.40 4.63 26.54 10.90 65.94 26.44
20224E11H | 27.61 235.41 21.84 152.40 49.45 387.81 8.21 47.61 6.50 33.04 14.70 80.65 23.69
20224F12H | 28.89 264.30 26.42 178.82 55.31 443.12 6.99 54.60 6.22 39.26 13.22 93.86 19.25
202341H 27.68 27.68 21.73 21.73 49.42 49.42 4.74 4.74 3.41 3.41 8.15 8.15 14.41
20232 H 31.83 59.51 17.24 38.97 49.07 98.49 4.75 9.49 2.69 6.10 7.44 15.59 14.35
202343 H 28.71 88.22 16.57 55.55 45.28 143.77 4.60 14.09 2.75 8.85 7.34 22.94 14.75
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